Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Information Systems Manager

Senior Engineer
Finance Manager
Safety Manager
Administrative Support
Supervisor

Human Resource Manager
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Assistant Il
Administrative Support
Specialist Il
Accounting Assistant Il
Administrative Support

Specialist Il
Temp

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$203,949

$172,267

$159,455

$152,584

$143,689

$110,976

$96,074

$93,570

$69,936

$62,558

$55,153

$52,275

$50,569

$36,480

$24,240

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$57,182

$43,395

$39,626

$46,594

$50,508

$38,885

$38,924

$37.515

$36,560

$35,201

$32,739

$31,085

$32,693

$28,318

$0



