Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$203,949	\$57,182
Assistant General Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$172,267	\$43,395
Information Systems Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$159,455	\$39,626
Senior Engineer		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$152,584	\$46,594
Finance Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$143,689	\$50,508
Safety Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$110,976	\$38,885
Administrative Support Supervisor		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$96,074	\$38,924
Human Resource Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$93,570	\$37,515
Accounting Technician		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$69,936	\$36,560
Accounting Technician		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$62,558	\$35,201
Accounting Assistant II		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$55,153	\$32,739
Administrative Support Specialist II		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$52,275	\$31,085
Accounting Assistant II		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$50,569	\$32,693
Administrative Support Specialist II		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$36,480	\$28,318
Temp		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$24,240	\$0